
2002 Höchstes Ergebnis                                                   Stand  

-505 Niedrigstes Ergebnis nach 49  Spieltagen

25 Mindestteilnahme noch 1  Spieltage
Streichwerte: 30; 35; 40; 45; 50    davon 0  Ausfall

Platz Name Punkte Teil. WP
Streich 
serien

nächster 
Streichwert

1 Enig, Sebastian 1.143 32 217 1 609
2 Schmidt, Tommy 1.121 36 248 2 215
3 Stollberg, Benjamin 1.080,44 38 253 2 501
4 Rösler, Wiebke 1.080,21 34 193 1 316
5 Fahr, Rene` 1.058 46 245 4 466
6 Rammler, Matthias 1.041 44 238 3 536
7 Geyer, Lutz 1.027 47 248 4 434
8 Schönfeld, Falk 1.012 49 229 4 549
9 Bretschneider, Thomas 984 39 187 2 409

10 Schumann, Birk 967 41 167 3 470
11 Rüger, Sebastian 966 39 181 2 423
12 Lippold, Michael 933 42 153 3 510
13 Kipping, Volker 927 25 99  477
14 Habeck, Nicole 888 47 155 4 393
15 Gürtler, Helmut 847 25 81  239
16 Geyer, Heike 823 45 132 4 431
17 Groß, Lutz 808 31 89 1 417
18 Krummsdorf, Ronald 1.161 1 9  1161
19 Lippold, Kevin 1.076 2 6  876
20 Pieler, Andre 1.009 8 49  131
21 Winter, Andre´ 984 21 89  618
22 Heinich, Matthias 960 14 61  556
23 Knehrler, Andre´ 942 8 32  671
24 Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 929 14 51  446
25 Tunk, Lars 928 2 7  614
26 Gärtner, Renate 921 16 69  308
27 Kaulin, Frank 917 17 87  317
28 Speck-Schönfelder, Steve 898 13 54  389
29 Diersch, Daniela 884 13 46  333
30 Külbel, Sandro 822 11 27  345
31 Geyer, Marcel 778 10 31  -96
32 Lippold, Hans-Jürgen 761 17 46  53
33 Döhler, Michael 759 10 35  268
34 Kaschner, Dean 717 1 1  717
35 Funke, Christian 702 5 11  157
36 Buchwald, Manuela 696 2 3  675
37 Kaschner, Erik 684 1 1  684
38 Gimpel, Matthias 676 1 1  676
39 Bergmann, Heinz 626 6 6  283
40 Gasanov, Julian 591 7 11  193
41 Neumeier, Franko 499 12 22  -180
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vom

für

Name Punkte

Bretschneider, Thomas 1481 1
Schönfeld, Falk 1328 2
Groß, Lutz 1163 3
Fahr, Rene` 1152 4
Lippold, Hans-Jürgen 1098 5
Külbel, Sandro 1072 6
Schumann, Birk 1039 7
Geyer, Lutz 964 8
Lippold, Michael 850 9
Geyer, Heike 827 10
Gürtler, Helmut 772 11
Kaulin, Frank 726 12
Speck-Schönfelder, Steve 658 13
Rammler, Matthias 461 14
Habeck, Nicole 226 15
Bergmann, Heinz  16
Buchwald, Manuela  17
Diersch, Daniela  18
Enig, Sebastian  19
Gärtner, Renate  20
Geyer, Marcel  21
Jeßnitzer, Jürgen  22
Kipping, Volker  23
Knehrler, Andre´  24
Rösler, Wiebke  25
Rüger, Sebastian  26
Schmidt, Tommy  27
Stollberg, Benjamin  28
Döhler, Michael  29
Kaschner, Erik  30
Kaschner, Dean  31
Gasanov, Julian  32
Gimpel, Matthias  33
Heinich, Matthias  34
Heinke, Matthias  35
Kämpfer, Marcel  36
Lippold, Kevin  37
Markiewicz, Bert  38
Otto, Felix  39
Pieler, Andre  40
Winter, Andre´  41
Neumeier, Franko  42
Grommisch, Marion  43
Rösler, Angela  44
Müller, Meik  45
Tunk, Lars  46
Krummsdorf, Ronald  47
Funke, Christian  48
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